# Description HSN/SAC Qty Unit Rate Amount

1 Product Return: ABC Widget (Excess Billed) 8471 10 Pcs 2,000.00 20,000.00

2 Correction: Transport Charges 9965 1 Lot 1,000.00 1,000.00

Subtotal 21,000.00

Add : CGST @ 9% 1,890.00

Add : SGST @ 9% 1,890.00

Total (INR) 24,780.00

Amount (in Words): Twenty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Only.

For ABC Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.

Authorised Signatory

Important Notes:
This Debit Note-cum-Invoice is issued in accordance with GST rules for adjustment and correction purposes.
Ensure both parties retain copies for their records and statutory compliance.